

SEPTEMBER 14, 2023 5PM - 8PM

WILMOT MOUNTAIN RESORT SNOW TUBING HILL 12301 FOX RIVER ROAD WILMOT, WI 53192 The Sharing Center is proud to announce its 40th year of service in Kenosha County. To commemorate this monumental milestone, we would like you to join us Thursday, September 14, 2023 at the Wilmot Mountain Resort - Snow Tubing Hill. Your generosity and support have allowed us to expand services and adapt to our community's everchanging needs. Please help us celebrate our success in service by sponsoring this one-of-a-kind event.

Working together we can end hunger and homelessness

25700 Wilmot Road (Hwy. C) | Trevor, WI 53179 262-298-5535 | www.thesharingcenter.net CELEBRATING **40 YEARS**

1983 - 2023

The **Sharing Center**

HIGHWAY 50 CLUB (\$25,000)

ONLY 1 AVAILABLE!

Presenting Sponsor of 40th Anniversary Event 10 complimentary event tickets Full page Ad in 40th Anniversary Publication Video Message at Anniversary Event **Annual Report Recognition** Social Media & Brand Acknowledgement **Exclusive** Team Building Opportunities

HIGHWAY 45 CLUB (\$10,000)

Gold Sponsor of 40th Anniversary Event 8 complimentary event tickets Half page Ad in Anniversary Publication Logo featured in Annual Report Social Media & Brand Acknowledgement

HIGHWAY C CLUB (\$5,000)

Bar Sponsor of 40th Anniversary Event 2 complimentary event tickets Quarter size ad in Anniversary Publication Name featured in Annual Report Social Media & Web Acknowledgement

HIGHWAY 83 CLUB (\$2,000)

Bronze Sponsor of Anniversary Event 2 complimentary event tickets Business card ad in Anniversary Publication Name featured in Annual Report Social Media & Web Acknowledgement

<u>COUNTY KD CLUB (\$1,000)</u>

Community Sponsor of Anniversary Event Listing in Anniversary Publication

The Sharing Center is Western Kenosha County's only Crisis & Resource Center, and is a tax deductible 501c3 non-profit charity.

Company Name:		Contact Na	ame:				
Address:							
City:	_ State:	Zip Code:_	P	hone:			
Email:							
SPONSOR LEVEL							
📮 Hwy 50 Club (\$25,	🕒 Hwy 50 Club (\$25,000)		Hwy 45 (Club (\$10,000)			
📮 Hwy C Club (\$5,00	Hwy C Club (\$5,000)		🖵 Hwy 83 Club (\$2,000)				
📮 County KD Club (\$							
ΡΑΥΜΕΝΤ ΙΝΕΩΡΜΑΤΙΩΝ							

MENT INFORMATION

Enclosed is my check for \$ Please print form and mail to: The Sharing Center, 25700 Wilmot Road, Trevor, WI 53179



1983 - 2023

<u>\$100 PER MONTH</u>

12 MONTHS = \$1200

Your tax deductible \$100 per month commitment provides 1600 meals to local families.

<u>\$50 PER MONTH</u>

12 MONTHS = \$600

Your tax deductible \$50 per month commitment provides critical one-on-one help to 6 homeless families desperate to secure and furnish a new apartment.

<u>\$25 PER MONTH</u>

Your tax deductible \$25 per month commitment provides 1500 diapers to our little ones.

The Sharing Center is Western Kenosha County's only Crisis & Resource Center, and is a tax deductible 501c3 non-profit charity.

Company Name	2:	Contact	Name:				
Address:							
City:	Stat	e: Zip Code	: Phone	:			
Email:							
SPONSOR LEVEL							
	\$100 Per Month - \$1,200 Total		\$100 One Time Donation				
	📮 \$50 Per Month - \$600 Total		\$50 One Time Donation				
	1 \$25 Per Month - \$300 To	ital [\$25 One Time Donation				
PAYMENT INFORMATION							

Enclosed is my check for \$______ Please print form and mail to: The Sharing Center, 25700 Wilmot Road, Trevor, WI 53179

